
Delhi Sarai Rohilla - Ajmer SpecialFare Urs Special/09650X - Exp - WR 
DEE/Delhi Sarai Rohilla to AII/Ajmer Junction 

8h 5m - 374 km - 8 halts - Departs Fri 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 DEE Delhi Sarai Rohilla 23:55 0 1 0 45 221 NR
2 RE Rewari Junction 01:40 01:45 5m 0 2 78 52 242 NWR
3 NNL Narnaul 02:45 02:47 2m 0 2 130 70 307 NWR
4 NMK Nim Ka Thana 03:30 03:32 2m 0 2 180 79 449 NWR
5 SMPR Shri Madhopur 04:00 04:02 2m 0 2 217 50 500 NWR
6 RGS Ringas Junction 04:14 04:16 2m 0 2 227 44 479 NWR
7 FL Phulera Junction 05:48 05:50 2m 0 2 294 73 386 NWR
8 KSG Kishangarh 06:35 06:37 2m 0 2 348 26 462 NWR
9 MDJN Madar Junction 07:20 07:22 2m 0 2 367 10 NWR
10 AII Ajmer Junction 08:00 0 2 374 - 482 NWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 01 2024 (21:48)

Jun 01 2024 (21:48)

1

1


